
@
arf, 3ilT Q-qT o-{ !d ffiq scqq cF6'qtlrd {@ 3ilgm Qrqtdq

OFFICE OF TIIE PRTNCIPAL CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF GST & CENTRAL EXCISE

aidrq ffrd sit{ Q-qr 6{ qzi aidlq 5drE qJ6'riua , afi-rag r< Sgnt
CENTRAL GsT & CENTRAL ExCIgE zoNE I TAMILNADU & PUDUCHERRY

S qs & sr+f,, ri. 2611, rflerr qitt ts, ff - 600 034

GST BIIAWAN, No.26l 1, MAHATHMA GAJ'IDHI ROAD, CHENNAI - 600 034

{ - t-c , E,natl: prccochennai@qmall.com T{tlTtI I ptrr oaa - zsrr sosl,ft-ffi I

Fax: 044 - 2833 5053

7d,*tr
rl.,rrll...,.

C.No. II/03l 17Bl2022- CCo (trstt) Dated L1.08.2022

CORRIGENDUM TO JOINING REPORT DATED OI.OA.2O22

Sub: AGT/Joining Report in respect of Superintendents of PT.CCO-
Reg.

Ref: Order No.81/2O22 dated 08.07.2022 and Establishment Order
No,OI 12022 d,ated 28.07.2022

The Date of Joining in respect of Shri. Dev Karan Maila,

Superintendent at Sl.No 10, issued from C.No. III03 117812022- CCO

(Estt) Joining Report dated 0 1 .08.2 O22 may be read as 29 .07 .2022 (A'N .)

instead of O1.08.2022.

fZhA',wth^
(R. SHANTHA)

CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER

To:
The Individual
Copy Submitted to:
The Commissioner, Chennai North, Chennai South, Chennai Audit I/ Chennai
Audit II/Coimbatore Audit/Commissionerate,
The ADG, DGGI, Chennai,
The ADG, Settlement Commission, Chennai.
The Assistant Commission of Adyar Division, Chennai South'
The ssistant Commission of Parrys Division, Chennai North.

e Assistant Cornmissioner of GST & Central Excise, CCA, Chennai'



Copy to:

1.The Chief Accounts Officer, Pr.CCO, Chennai
2. The Administrative Officer (Service Book).

-?.Aie Superintendent, Computer Section, PT.CCO for display on official
website.
4. The Superintendent, Vigilance/CF, Pr.CCO, Chennai.
5, AO, (DDO/Service Book), Pr.CCO, Chennai.
6, Master File.


